

### CHAMBAL FERTILISERS AND CHEMICALS LIMITED

Ref. No.: CFCL/ISC/PRE/SE/ 274/2022

May 31, 2022

BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 25th Floor, Dalal Street Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) <u>Mumbai - 400 051</u>

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the Company has received intimation from shareholder(s)/legal heir(s) regarding loss of his/her/their share certificate(s) as per details given below:-

Folio No(s).	Name of Shareholder(s)	Total Holding	Share Certificate Number(s)	Distinctive Number(s)
E0007634	MAINAVATI BASAVRAJ PUJAR	500	2016712 _ 2016716	328937451 - 328937950
E0027493	PONNAPALLI SATYANARAYANA	200	241668 _ 241669	52071007 - 52071206
	LAKAMSANI MURTY RAJU MULLAPUDI SUBHASH BABU			
E0167525	PRAKASH SHIRODKAR	300	1008585 _ 1008587	152896361 - 152896660
	SHOBHA SHIRODKAR			
E0179462	SAMBI REDDY BHEEMIREDDY	200	1029638 _ 1029639	155001661 - 155001860
E0185034	BASVARAJ SIDALIGAYYA PUJAR	500	1040854 <u>-</u> 1040858	156123261 - 156123760
	MAINAVATI BASVARAJ PUJAR			т.

The Company has advised the shareholder(s) for submission of requisite documents for the issuance of duplicate share certificate(s) / letter of confirmation in lieu of the lost share certificate(s).

You are requested to notify your members about the loss of aforesaid share certificate (s) and advise them not to deal in any way with the lost share certificate(s) as mentioned above.

Thanking you,

Yours truly, for Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited.

Authorised Signatory

## **REQUEST LETTER**

Date: 23/05/2022

### From

Mainavati Basavaraj Pujar w/o Basavaraj Pujar House No 456, Kalmeshwar Circle, Bellad Bagewadi, Hukkeri (rural) Belgaum - 591305

To,

**Investor Serivice Centre** Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. Corporate One, First Floor 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, NEW DELHI - 110025

Sub: "Duplicate Share Certificate regards"

Dear Sir,

Myself, Mainavati Basavaraj Pujar w/o Basavaraj Pujar, House No 456, Kalmeshwar Circle, Bellad Bagewadi, Hukkeri (rural) Belgaum - 591305

Here I inform you that, I had in Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd and lost share certificates. Let me know the details for getting duplicate share certificate into my name.

Folio number: E0007634 and Quantity 500 shares

Please kindly do the needful.

Thanks and Regards

M.B. Pajar. Mainavati Basavaraj Pujar

**Chambal** Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 3 0 MAY 2022 New Delhi

#### SURYARAOPALEM,

23-05-2022.

SUB:

1. DEATH OF SHARE HOLDER PONNAPALLI SATYANARAYANA

2.UNIT :CHAMBAL FERTILSERS

3.FOLIO NO:E0027493

4.QUANTITY:200 SHARES

5.MISPLACED/ LOST THE SHARES

SIR,

WITH RESPECT TO THE ABOVE-MENTIONED DETAILS, I PONNAPALLI NAGA SURYA RATNA MANI,

WIFE OF LATE PONAPALLI SATYANARAYANA WAS DEAD ON 10-12-2020.

HE WAS HOLDING 200 SHARES OF CHAMBAL FERTILSERS IN HIS NAME.

THE SAID SHARES WERE LOST /MISPLACED AT OUR END.

I REQUEST YOU TO ISSUE DULPICATE SHARES IN LIEU OF THE LOST SHARES, IN MY NAME.

AM HEREWITH ENCLOSING THE DEATH CERTIFICATE OF MY LATE HUSABND PONNAPALLI

SATYANARAYANA.

PLEASE CONSIDER THE MATTER AND SEE TO IT THAT I RECIVE THE SAID SHARES IN MY NAAME AT THE EARLIEST.

THANKING YOU SIR

YOUR'S TRULY

# X P.N.S.R. Man

PONNAPALLI NAGA RATNA MANI W/O/LATE PONAPALLI SATYANARAYANA 3-16, RAMALAYAM STREET SURYARAOPALEM -534 156 UNDRAJAVARAM MANDAL ANDHRA PRADESH

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 30 MAY 2022 New Delhi From Prakash R. Shirodkar Folio No.: E0167525 Mob: 9860653699 /8329081467 Mapusa Goa 403507. New Address: Prakash R. Shirodkar, Flat No. G4, Block 3, Galaxy Apartment, Khorlim, Mapusa, Goa. Pincode: 403507

Date:24/05/2022

To CHAMBAL FERTILISERS & CHEMICALS LTD, JASOLA, NEW DELHI, 110025.

### FOLIO No. E0167525 Sub: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates

Sir,

I would like to bring to your kind notice that I have lost my share certificates recently. Therefore I would like to request you to issue me the Duplicate Certificates and Oblige.

Secondly, I would like to inform you that the joint holder, SHOBHA SHIRODKAR (My wife) has expired long back, the Death Certificate (true Copy) is enclosed herewith for your requirement.

Kindly do the needful. My new address, the proof of the same is also enclosed.

Details about share certificates:

<u>Certificate</u> No.	Distinctive No.	<u>Quantity</u>
1008585	From: 152896361-152896460	100
1008586	From: 152896461-152896560	100
1008587	From: 152896561-152896660	100

I request for you valuable guidance in this matter.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

Hirodky\_

(PRAKASH R. SHIRODKAR)

Enclosures:	1.PAN card copy	2. Electricity Bill	3. Death Certificate(copy)	4. Cancelled
Copy to M/s	Zuari Finserv Pvt.	Ltd New Delhi	11002 Chambal Fert and Chemical	ls Ltd.
			3 0 MAY 202	
			New Dell	11

Page 1 of 2

#### Date:

#### From:

Bhimireddy Sambireddy C/o Bhimireddy Chinna Nagireddy D. No. 4-254 Nutakki (Post) Guntur (District) Andhra Pradesh – 522303

**To,** Mr. Shyamal Kumar Choudhury Deputy Manager–Secretarial (Investor Service Centre) Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited Corporate One, 1st Floor 5, Commercial Centre Jasola New Delhi-110025

### Sub: Loss of Share Certificate for Folio No. E0179462

Sir,

I, Bhimireddy Sambireddy (Sambi Reddy Bheemireddy as registered in your records) would like to clarify that 'Bhimireddy' is my surname / family name and 'Sambireddy' is my first name. I have enclosed a copy of my Aadhaar and request you to correct my surname / family name from 'Bheemireddy' to 'Bhimireddy' in your records.

I am a Shareholder of Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Limited, having its Registered Office at Gadepan, Distt. Kota, Rajasthan – 325 208 and hold 200 Equity shares vide Folio no. E0179462. The Share Certificate(s) in respect of the said shares had/have been lost/misplaced/not received and is/are not forthcoming. The said shares was/were not accompanied by any blank transfer deed(s) signed by me and that neither I have, nor any person by my/our order in any manner disposed off, parted with or pledged the said share certificate(s), or assigned my/ our interest therein or any part thereof to any person. I am the sole and absolute owner of the shares covered by the said share certificate(s).

Please advise on the procedure for issue of duplicate share certificate(s).

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. 3 0 MAY 2022 New Delhi

912005 × 10200 × 24-3-2882

# **REQUEST LETTER**

Date: 23 05 2022

From

Basavaraj Sidaligayya Pujar s/o Siddalingayya Pujar House No 452, Main Road, Bellad Bagewadi, Hukkeri (rural) Belgaum - 591305

To,

Investor Serivice Centre Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd. Corporate One, First Floor 5, Commercial Centre, Jasola, NEW DELHI – 110025

Sub: "Duplicate Share Certificate regards"

Dear Sir,

Myself, Basavaraj Sidaligayya Pujar s/o Siddalingayya Pujar House No 452, Main Road, Bellad Bagewadi, Hukkeri (rural) Belgaum - 591305

Here I inform you that, I had in Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd and lost share certificates. Let me know the details for getting duplicate share certificate into my name.

Folio number: E0185034 and Quantity 500 shares

Please kindly do the needful.

Thanks and Regards

es one

Basavaraj Sidaligayya Pujar

Chambal Fertilisers and Chemicals Ltd.
3 0 MAY 2022
New Delhi